Platz:

10

11

12

13

14

Datum

04.01.2012

29.12.2011

07.01.2012

29.12.2011

29.12.2011

06.01.2012

29.12.2011

05.01.2012

05.01.2012

26.12.2011

29.12.2011

05.01.2012

05.01.2012

05.01.2012

Uhrzeit

12:00

12:00

10:00

17:30

17:30

12:00

17:30

17:30

20:15

14:45

17:30

14:45

17:30

17:30

Hobby Damen

Spieler 1

Rése, Gisela
Wagner, Barbara
Erlemann, Elfriede
Meier, Astrid
Herberger, Béarbel
Weinhardt, Sissi
Fecker, Anita
Krug, Andrea
Schneider, Sabine
Wagner, Barbara
Fecker, Monika

Jennifer, Ronja

Conzelmann, Bianca

Falk, Andrea

Samstag, 7. Januar 2012

22:50:02
Spieler 2 Bahn1 Bahn2 Bahn3 Bahn 4 gesamt
Schneeberger, Christl 557 552 566 532 2207
Wagner, Elisabeth 517 527 538 550 2132
Erlemann Halina 524 515 550 511 2100
Schwager, Rita 516 461 503 490 1970
Saal, Sabine 506 462 512 462 1942
Pross, Heidi 475 482 483 460 1900
Polett, Karin 454 471 468 468 1861
Maier, Monika 463 435 452 451 1801
Lang, Andrea 438 409 432 445 1724
Leisering, Anja 414 423 426 404 1667
Bitzer, Heike 382 421 389 396 1588
und Jessica 405 339 382 371 1497
Fritschi, Simone 385 377 372 358 1492
Benintende, Manu 344 396 366 297 1403
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